
Created Date/Time:4/6/2023 9:54:50 AM
Customer Number:041011
Account Number:0154434
Service Address:1319 DAYTON AVE
Mailing Address:
CAROLYN CARTER
C/O CORENE NEAL
1319 DAYTON AVE

Service Read Date Meter Read Type Read Status Previous Reading Current Reading Consumption Pending? Days Informational? Billed Consumption Average Bill Date

Water 2/14/2023 52235401 Water Actual Read 606.00 618.00 12.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 12.00 0.13 2/23/2023

Water 11/15/2022 52235401 Water Actual Read 597.00 606.00 9.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 9.00 0.10 11/23/2022

Water 8/16/2022 52235401 Water Actual Read 588.00 597.00 9.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 9.00 0.10 8/22/2022

Water 5/17/2022 52235401 Water Actual Read 577.00 588.00 11.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 11.00 0.12 5/23/2022

Water 2/15/2022 52235401 Water Actual Read 565.00 577.00 12.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 12.00 0.13 2/22/2022

Water 11/16/2021 52235401 Water Actual Read 554.00 565.00 11.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 11.00 0.12 11/23/2021

Water 8/13/2021 52235401 Water Actual Read 543.00 554.00 11.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 11.00 0.12 8/23/2021

Water 5/14/2021 52235401 Water Actual Read 532.00 543.00 11.00 FALSE 87 FALSE 11.00 0.13 5/24/2021

Water 2/16/2021 52235401 Water Actual Read 519.00 532.00 13.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 13.00 0.14 2/22/2021

Water 11/13/2020 52235401 Water Actual Read 506.00 519.00 13.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 13.00 0.14 11/23/2020

Water 8/14/2020 52235401 Water Actual Read 494.00 506.00 12.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 12.00 0.13 8/24/2020

Water 5/14/2020 52235401 Water Actual Read 482.00 494.00 12.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 12.00 0.13 5/22/2020

Water 2/13/2020 52235401 Water Actual Read 472.00 482.00 10.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 10.00 0.11 2/25/2020

Water 11/15/2019 52235401 Water Actual Read 465.00 472.00 7.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 7.00 0.08 11/22/2019

Water 8/15/2019 52235401 Water Actual Read 455.00 465.00 10.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 10.00 0.11 8/23/2019

Water 5/15/2019 52235401 Water Actual Read 442.00 455.00 13.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 13.00 0.14 5/22/2019

Water 2/14/2019 52235401 Water Actual Read 430.00 442.00 12.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 12.00 0.13 2/25/2019

Water 11/14/2018 52235401 Water Actual Read 416.00 430.00 14.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 14.00 0.15 11/26/2018

Water 8/15/2018 52235401 Water Actual Read 399.00 416.00 17.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 17.00 0.18 8/22/2018

Water 5/15/2018 52235401 Water Actual Read 384.00 399.00 15.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 15.00 0.16 5/22/2018

Water 2/13/2018 52235401 Water Actual Read 374.00 384.00 10.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 10.00 0.11 2/22/2018

Water 11/14/2017 52235401 Water Actual Read 360.00 374.00 14.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 14.00 0.15 11/21/2017



Water 8/15/2017 52235401 Water Actual Read 302.00 360.00 58.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 58.00 0.63 8/22/2017

Water 5/15/2017 52235401 Water Actual Read 252.00 302.00 50.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 50.00 0.56 5/22/2017

Water 2/14/2017 52235401 Water Actual Read 219.00 252.00 33.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 33.00 0.37 2/22/2017

Water 11/16/2016 52235401 Water Actual Read 204.00 219.00 15.00 FALSE 82 FALSE 17.00 0.18 11/22/2016

Water 8/26/2016 52235401 Water Actual Read 794.00 796.00 2.00 FALSE 11 FALSE 0.00 0.18 11/22/2016

Water 8/15/2016 52235401 Water In-House Estimate 774.00 794.00 20.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 20.00 0.22 8/22/2016

Water 5/16/2016 52235401 Water Actual Read 756.00 774.00 18.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 18.00 0.20 5/23/2016

Water 2/16/2016 52235401 Water Actual Read 735.00 756.00 21.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 21.00 0.22 2/23/2016

Water 11/13/2015 52235401 Water Actual Read 714.00 735.00 21.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 21.00 0.23 11/23/2015

Water 8/13/2015 52235401 Water Actual Read 694.00 714.00 20.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 20.00 0.22 8/24/2015

Water 5/15/2015 52235401 Water Actual Read 666.00 694.00 28.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 28.00 0.31 5/22/2015

Water 2/13/2015 52235401 Water Actual Read 607.00 666.00 59.00 FALSE 88 FALSE 59.00 0.67 2/24/2015

Water 11/17/2014 52235401 Water Actual Read 503.00 607.00 104.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 104.00 1.14 11/20/2014

Water 8/18/2014 52235401 Water Actual Read 478.00 503.00 25.00 FALSE 94 FALSE 25.00 0.27 8/25/2014

Water 5/16/2014 52235401 Water Actual Read 434.00 478.00 44.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 44.00 0.48 5/20/2014

Water 2/13/2014 52235401 Water Actual Read 399.00 434.00 35.00 FALSE 87 FALSE 35.00 0.40 2/24/2014

Water 11/18/2013 52235401 Water Actual Read 354.00 399.00 45.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 45.00 0.47 11/25/2013

Water 8/15/2013 52235401 Water Actual Read 307.00 354.00 47.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 47.00 0.51 8/22/2013

Water 5/15/2013 52235401 Water Actual Read 285.00 307.00 22.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 22.00 0.24 5/22/2013

Water 2/14/2013 52235401 Water Actual Read 245.00 285.00 40.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 40.00 0.44 2/25/2013

Water 11/15/2012 52235401 Water Actual Read 206.00 245.00 39.00 FALSE 93 FALSE 39.00 0.42 11/27/2012

Water 8/14/2012 52235401 Water Actual Read 167.00 206.00 39.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 39.00 0.42 8/22/2012

Water 5/14/2012 52235401 Water Actual Read 123.00 167.00 44.00 FALSE 94 FALSE 44.00 0.47 5/22/2012

Water 2/10/2012 52235401 Water Actual Read 84.00 123.00 39.00 FALSE 98 FALSE 39.00 0.40 2/23/2012

Water 11/4/2011 52235401 Water Actual Read 38.00 84.00 46.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 46.00 0.51 11/23/2011

Water 8/5/2011 52235401 Water Actual Read 0.00 38.00 38.00 FALSE 87 FALSE 39.00 0.44 8/22/2011

Water 5/10/2011 32269459 Water Actual Read 5853.00 5854.00 1.00 FALSE 1 FALSE 39.00 1.00 8/22/2011

Water 5/9/2011 32269459 Water Actual Read 5818.00 5853.00 35.00 FALSE 88 FALSE 35.00 0.40 5/23/2011

Water 2/10/2011 32269459 Water Actual Read 5774.00 5818.00 44.00 FALSE 86 FALSE 44.00 0.51 2/23/2011

Water 11/16/2010 32269459 Water Actual Read 5735.00 5774.00 39.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 39.00 0.41 11/23/2010

Water 8/13/2010 32269459 Water Actual Read 5701.00 5735.00 34.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 34.00 0.37 8/19/2010

Water 5/13/2010 32269459 Water Actual Read 5663.00 5701.00 38.00 FALSE 86 FALSE 38.00 0.44 5/20/2010

Water 2/16/2010 32269459 Water Actual Read 5605.00 5663.00 58.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 58.00 0.64 2/26/2010

Water 11/17/2009 32269459 Water Actual Read 5564.00 5605.00 41.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 41.00 0.43 11/25/2009



Water 8/14/2009 32269459 Water Actual Read 5522.00 5564.00 42.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 0.00 0.46

Water 5/15/2009 32269459 Water Actual Read 5479.00 5522.00 43.00 FALSE 87 FALSE 0.00 0.49

Water 2/17/2009 32269459 Water Actual Read 5431.00 5479.00 48.00 FALSE 91 FALSE 0.00 0.53

Water 11/18/2008 32269459 Water Actual Read 5384.00 5431.00 47.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 0.00 0.49

Water 8/15/2008 32269459 Water Actual Read 5326.00 5384.00 58.00 FALSE 99 FALSE 0.00 0.59

Water 5/8/2008 32269459 Water Actual Read 5287.00 5326.00 39.00 FALSE 84 FALSE 0.00 0.46

Water 2/14/2008 32269459 Water Actual Read 5243.00 5287.00 44.00 FALSE 86 FALSE 0.00 0.51

Water 11/20/2007 32269459 Water Actual Read 5193.00 5243.00 50.00 FALSE 96 FALSE 0.00 0.52

Water 8/16/2007 32269459 Water Actual Read 5125.00 5193.00 68.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 0.00 0.74

Water 5/16/2007 32269459 Water Actual Read 5075.00 5125.00 50.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 0.00 0.54

Water 2/13/2007 32269459 Water Actual Read 5025.00 5075.00 50.00 FALSE 89 FALSE 0.00 0.56

Water 11/16/2006 32269459 Water Actual Read 4976.00 5025.00 49.00 FALSE 97 FALSE 0.00 0.51

Water 8/11/2006 32269459 Water Actual Read 4926.00 4976.00 50.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 0.00 0.54

Water 5/11/2006 32269459 Water Actual Read 4878.00 4926.00 48.00 FALSE 93 FALSE 0.00 0.52

Water 2/7/2006 32269459 Water Actual Read 4837.00 4878.00 41.00 FALSE 83 FALSE 0.00 0.49

Water 11/16/2005 32269459 Water Actual Read 4778.00 4837.00 59.00 FALSE 92 FALSE 0.00 0.64

Water 8/16/2005 32269459 Water Actual Read 4673.00 4778.00 105.00 FALSE 99 FALSE 0.00 1.06

Water 5/9/2005 32269459 Water Actual Read 4588.00 4673.00 85.00 FALSE 90 FALSE 0.00 0.94

Water 2/8/2005 32269459 Water Actual Read 4509.00 4588.00 79.00 FALSE 85 FALSE 0.00 0.93

Water 11/15/2004 32269459 Water Actual Read 4410.00 4509.00 99.00 FALSE 95 FALSE 0.00 1.04


